gOmikron

Electronics

KS12

Hxeio 800 dpduwyv pe EUAIVN kauTriva 1o0xuog 400W RMS/8Q pe woofer
12" ka1 k6pva 1,75" (diacmmopd 90 X 60), ammdkpion cuxvoTnTag 50-
20000Hz, evaioBnaoia 128dB max. Eicodol ye Buouarta speakon, Bdpog
22,5 kg, og paupo xpwpa. Alabeter gwAid yia Badon oTtrpIgng.

KaTaokeuaoTAG:

MovréAo:

Part Number:

Karnyopia Hyeiou

TOtmrog Hyeiou

YAIk6 Kartaokeung
ZuvoAikn loyug (Watt)
AvTioTaon (Q)

AiapeTpog Woofer (inches)
Tweeter / Driver (inches)
dB (max spl)

Bdapog (kg)

Atrékpion cuxvorntag (Hz)
Xpwua

Application

Market

Eyyinon

TOPP PRO

KS12

Aopugdpor (full range)
MoBnTikd

ZUAvn KapTriva

400

8Q

12

1.75

128

225

50 £wg 20000

Maupo

Concert, Installation, Portable PA
Retail,Installation,Rental

2 Xpovia Eyyinon

Tiun Niavikng

478,00€ "

*zn TipA Alavikig ZuptrepihapBaverar ®.M.A. 24%

Kwdikog: E015678
Part Number:

H Tiun Apopa: Tepdyio

Hyeio dUo dpdpwyv 12" 250w rms/8Q



